-	0	
7	5	20
	1	v

Y Common States	A CONTRACTOR	and the second	College College
ACCI			
ASS	1	VIE	1 1

From: Date:	Veh No: SG 5815X Yr Regn: 2017 / July
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle (Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SG 5815X	Make: MAN A95 c.c (05/8
at Workshop m/s	Colour GREEN A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of FBF 5731K	Sp.Reading 25596 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: HTVC	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: WMAA9522697003465
Claims No. MT/1150273- 002	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: (Ni) / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)	
Remark: The veh had commenced its	
repair at the time of inspection.	DOT DON'T EXHOUSE (GT / FS / ELZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Bal. or Market Value:	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm Rear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	1/0al 0 mm
Est. Repairs: 2 days Res.: Yes or No	0 mm 45al. 8/8 mm
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	$\int_{0}^{\infty} \nabla \xi u u = \int_{0}^{\infty} u = \int_$
	Survey field at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: Venicie	: IN/OUT OS FRET
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Confirmed L/S \$1100, 2 repa	air days.
(RED \$939.99; 46%)	
*)	
te/Time, File Pass to?	
20/12 TVPIST Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 2
ate/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of T.:
Ac	dd Fee: Site Insp (\$
Peport Format: TP	: Interview (\$) Photos
ump Sum LLDL/g	Tech. Invs (\$) Others
1100	: Weekend (\$



SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 10/11/2021

: GohKK2

	Section A - Acci	dent Details	
Registration Number	SG5815X	A SECURITY OF SECURITY SECURIT	
Case Reference Number	BUS/11/21/7004	· 1 >	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Registration Date	4/7/2017		
Company Type	SMRT Buses Ltd	Aprelia in the control of	
Make	MAN	- Company	1,
Model	MAN A95		- segment of
Name of Driver	Wong Wai Kuan		H ALEXANDER
Type of Accident	Side Swipe	160	
Accident Date and Time	5/11/2021 2:09 PM	The state of the s	
Accident Reported Date and Time	5/11/2021 3:15 PM		
s Surveyor Required?	Yes		The second secon
Survey by	- Chickey	1 9 = 2	e la
Vehicle is Towed Back?	No		
Towed Back Date and Time			
Replacement Vehicle issued?	No	N.	Manufacture of
Job Card Number		21	Virtual Control
Special Instruction to ARC,if any	SG5815X-RIGHT FRONT FBF5731K (TP) INSURED	SIDE BODY SCRATCHED WITH NTUC	a contract of the contract of
Prepared Date and Time	10/11/2021 8:42 AM	7 1 1	
Chassis Number	WMAA95ZZ6G7003465		10 A 10
Mileage			
Work Shop	Section B - Summary	of Repair Estimates	The second secon
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time	Section B - Summary		by Surveyor, if applicable
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted	by Surveyor, if applicable
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost	Quotation from ARC \$1,060.00	Adjusted \$0.00	by Surveyor, if applicable
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost	Quotation from ARC \$1,060.00 \$786.00	Adjusted \$0.00 \$0.00	by Surveyor, if applicable
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost	Quotation from ARC \$1,060.00 \$786.00 \$193.99	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	by Surveyor, if applicable
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost	Quotation from ARC \$1,060.00 \$786.00 \$193.99 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	by Surveyor, if applicable
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST	Quotation from ARC \$1,060.00 \$786.00 \$193.99 \$0.00 \$2,039.99	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	by Surveyor, if applicable
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total	Quotation from ARC \$1,060.00 \$786.00 \$193.99 \$0.00 \$2,039.99 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	by Surveyor, if applicable
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days	Quotation from ARC \$1,060.00 \$786.00 \$193.99 \$0.00 \$2,039.99 \$0.00 3.0	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	by Surveyor, if applicable
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By	Quotation from ARC \$1,060.00 \$786.00 \$193.99 \$0.00 \$2,039.99 \$0.00 3.0 Kok Khoon Goh	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	by Surveyor, if applicable
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date	Quotation from ARC \$1,060.00 \$786.00 \$193.99 \$0.00 \$2,039.99 \$0.00 3.0	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	by Surveyor, if applicable
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By	Quotation from ARC \$1,060.00 \$786.00 \$193.99 \$0.00 \$2,039.99 \$0.00 3.0 Kok Khoon Goh	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	by Surveyor, if applicable
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Signature	Quotation from ARC \$1,060.00 \$786.00 \$193.99 \$0.00 \$2,039.99 \$0.00 3.0 Kok Khoon Goh	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	by Surveyor, if applicable
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Signature	Quotation from ARC \$1,060.00 \$786.00 \$193.99 \$0.00 \$2,039.99 \$0.00 3.0 Kok Khoon Goh	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	by Surveyor, if applicable
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Signature Remarks	Quotation from ARC \$1,060.00 \$786.00 \$193.99 \$0.00 \$2,039.99 \$0.00 3.0 Kok Khoon Goh	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	deup
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Signature Remarks Sec Quotation Number	Quotation from ARC \$1,060.00 \$786.00 \$193.99 \$0.00 \$2,039.99 \$0.00 3.0 Kok Khoon Goh 10/11/2021 8:46 AM	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	deup
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Signature Remarks	Quotation from ARC \$1,060.00 \$786.00 \$193.99 \$0.00 \$2,039.99 \$0.00 3.0 Kok Khoon Goh 10/11/2021 8:46 AM	Adjusted	days





SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number: 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 10/11/2021

: GohKK2

Contraction of the second		1200	Secti	on D - Deta	ails of Repair E	stimates	THE SECOND STATE OF	Mark Control	a comment	
Part 1 - Labo	ur Works	是也是是			AND A STATE OF THE				4.8	
				Quotation f	rom AR		12275 17.585	Adjusted by Survey	or, if applicable	
Job Scope		Quotation from AK				F70				
TO REPAIR R	PORTION			\$1,060.00	nive of the same o			5 > 0		
Total Labour			\$1,060.00	N. N.				THE STREET		
Part 2 - Spra	y Painting & i	Panel Beating Rela	ated Works	And the second		A STATE OF THE STA	e her pake di er ali y e sunte i de ville e de s			
				Quotation f	400	the contract of		Adjusted by Survey	or, if applicable	
Job Scope		himman Allerian Marie	and the second	Quotation	rom ARC	Sall Consider	-April 1 Art Balleton	was hosal to bur	general	
PROVIDE LABOUR AND MATERIAL TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ABOVE REPAIR ITEMS		\$786.00			616					
Total Spray Pa	ainting & Pane	Beating	71	\$786.00			No. Walter	31		
Part 3 - Other	Costs - Acci	dent and Acciden	t Repair Related Expen	se			41	Company of the Company	The state of the s	
Job Scope				Quotation from ARC			Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable			
Total Other Co	sts	ALEMAN AND ALEMAN	SECOND CONTRACT TO SCIENCE ACTION AND ACCOUNT.	BAC ALL STATES	15 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	The State of	a na kina kina na n		ge reading at the standards	
Part 4 - Spare	Parts / Mate	rial Usage	A SECURE AND DESCRIPTIONS	West Comment	THE THE STREET	Betty of the state of the	The acres will gold my	mile a visit partition of the section		
Part Number	Portion	Stock Number	Part Name	Quantity	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	Estimator Approved	Surveyor Approved	
5010303	VE	4001B05- LAM141	LAMP,INDICATOR,SIDE: LED (MAN BUS)	1.00	\$186.10	10.00	\$167.49	Replace	coa/	
rannas di ili manana	a samuelle and		STICKER SMRT	1.00	\$75.00	0.00	\$75.00	Replace	nu/	
Total	1	1		Par sile	\$261.10		\$242.49	1000		
Added Spare	Parts / Materi	al Usage After Su	rveyor Signed off	lating and	150000000	tenco		China a state of the second second	economical and a second	
Part Number	Portion	Stock Number	Part Name	Quantity	List Price \$	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Check	Surveyor Check	
선시 그는 나의 트레스 사람이	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	All the Electric Walliams	All the most supplication with the bar		APP MAY TENED AT THE	THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	The state of the s	- 12 Block to the West of	

Rasue
Hp 20010068
2 days
48
16/11/21 P 1120
Resus after report

Tra

Photo Others

OTAL

SS2721B90005 / Strides Automotive Services Pte Ltd ENTRY DATE & TIME: 09/11/2021 13:58 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: LIM SING BEE (SMRT10) VERSION: 1 (09/11/2021 13:58 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

09/11/2021 13:58 (SGT) 05/11/2021 14:09 (SGT) Opp Blk 639, Singapore

WOODLANDS AVE 6-AFTER BS:47549 (OPP BLK 639)

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SG5815X

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No

Yes SMRT BUSES LTD 1XXXXX292D Auto-Svcs-BARC@smrt.com.sg (Phone) +65-68662672 (Office) +65-68662672

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Alternative Phone No

Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Man MAN A95

Employment

accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category

No - Claiming third party

Bus Auto 10518

INSURANCE COMPANY

Transmission

CC

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy **Policy Number** Cover Note Number

MS First Capital Insurance Ltd ThirdParty Yes D-21097498MFBP

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

WONG WAI KUAN SXXXX092F

25/09/1971 Outdoor Date Of Birth 17/03/2004 Occupation 17 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS **Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience** (Phone) +65-68662672 Gender Mobile Number Auto-Svcs-BARC@smrt.com.sg Alt. Phone Number **Email Address** 6 ANG MO KIO STREET 62 Address Address complement Postcode No Is the driver the policyholder? **Employee** If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Side Swipe Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? **DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION** Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT My Bus slow down traveling on his extreme lane approaching Traffic Junction. A motorcycle on the bus right lane lost it balance and hit

head to rear on a private car follow by glazed against my bus right front body area.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? No Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident PENDING DOWNLOAD Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number FBF5731K Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Motorcycle Name of Driver UNKNOWN **Contact Number**

Address	
Address complement	÷ .
postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	- 4
Nature Of Damage	NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Gender	UNKNOWN
Phone No	-
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	-
Injured person in which vehicle?	FBF5731K
Were seat belts worn?	- DI 3/3 IK
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	-

SKETCH PLAN

SG58152 Bus/11/21/7004

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- thouse repair correctly the extens of the accurant to meed to the claims prefer is
- A. This Form most be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided that the as truthful and accurate as gossible. Any order a suggestimation or violanding of material tasts may allow insurance completes to repudiate policy liability.
- 1. The range and accumulated of the Larent's observable interpreted outside admission of policy is a stylength, part of the measures observables.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 3. The region and before and the rise of a secretary of the QIA Seconds Management Lenter established by the General Hadrounce Association of Supramon (Cha) for a dresh place of the region of the region of the dresh person of the region of the region of the dresh person of the region of the r
- By the posterior of the report to transpage specification out so the underlying P this report is not center and to Top over the report using major available story at
- 3. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
 - Southerstand acknowledge as goand consent than
 - (a) Now position, and controlling and the Learner Inspiration of a segment of the provided permitted to a misst over a side of a subject of the provided provided by the arrangement of the side of the subject of the arrangement of the subject of the subject of the arrangement of the subject of the subject
 - in the stock than the desired with any statement of the actification of the claims and any interest the statement of the claim.
 - for law-stigging the accident may aim realms.
 - (iii) carrying and unit," in losting with any in an attaches an espainting to any enquicies by one.
 - treforming the experimentary of the positive of transformation of the experimentary experts to the control of the same of the provided as parties and the experimental experim
 - x) in multipling with a properties to in polymore through more sungles along provides the magazine magazine magazine and call it was the increases of the most set of the most
- (h) an interest of who have assumed sets and increase determine when the first and of large of the characteristic and other transfer and the state of property of the state of property and
- (C) have be some beforesement answhom be the lossed by any resthe behavior and have A his the retain party, where passes who we have a property and the form of the control of the control
- (d) on Personal Information will also be softly resembling a strong explaint a story notice the position of a personal invisition of a more principle and a personal and other edge in
- the intermities so conferencing at acoust may be comment from society
 - (5) All all councies moderates after manipulates that a restricting investigating to death a section and any fraction of participation.
 (5) All all councies moderates after manipulation of the council of the participation of a restriction.
 - ful tereminaling with requirement amore more equational laws or some presen-

Porcy class Sign. In a

B. Var. S. J. Lan.
Maran A. Marth - Mary L. (d. r.)
The & may

the mile of the between the most

TCH PLAN					
			a taken		
8m2					
4900		£			
	14.	King man			
MONTH - 1866 - 513	i hal	and the second		3 44 5	
*	- 8-4				
20 54 5					
201 5815	X	£			
Charles of a Maria	lan and				
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTA	NCES OF THE ACCIDI	ENT			
and regards to the same of the		The state of the s			And the second s
	der statisticus are annual a contract				
		and the second s			
	12 1 1 1 1 No.				8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
		Marine and the second and the second and the second and			
	The second second				-
				4 4 4	di a
			- 1, N - 1 h		
	21				
	Management public content of properties of			and the same	materials received a second
		management and all the pro-			
		man hangs and decimal and the second of the	-		
				ories and a second	The second and help and the
	1				
			1 12 1		
The second second second		1			
	The State of		a annual contraction of the same of		
		<u>, </u>			
		-	N. pel yakrolan hallor no ancienciale, republic complete record.)	
CLARATION			The second section of the second section section of the second section	The second second	
	acs are true une	NAMA SORIE ES)	

1636. /810.00